MENU

UPRISING CAFE

PlZ/A

fontainebleau crw)

House-made tomato base, mozzarella & parmesan.
Topped with extra virgin olive oil, oregano & fresh basil.

rocklands ©r)

House-made tomato base, mozzarella, parmesan & pepperoni. Topped with parsley.

hampi v

House-made tomato base, mozzarella, smoky eggplant strips, portobello
mushrooms & caramelised onion relish. Topped with parsley and balsamic glaze.

MNP F)
House-made tomato base, mozzarella, prosciutto, salami & free-range bacon.

flock @r)(v)

Basil pesto base, mozzarella, blue cheese, brocolli & caramelised onion relish.
Topped with walnuts.

quantum )

Extravirgin olive oil, mozzarella, smoked salmon & cream cheese.
Topped with lemon slices.

ticino ©r)

House-made tomato base, mozzarella, smoked chicken, red onion & cashew nuts.
Topped with apricot sauce.

bowl of fries 10.00
side of fries 6.00

(GF) Can be made gluten-free on request
(V) Can be made vegan on request

8.5

13.00

14.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

17.00

17.00

12

21.00

23.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

25.00

25.00



