



PIZZA	8.5"	12"
fontainebleau (GF)(V) House-made tomato base, mozzarella & parmesan. Topped with extra virgin olive oil, oregano & fresh basil.	13.00	21.00
rocklands (GF) House-made tomato base, mozzarella, parmesan & pepperoni. Topped with parsley.	14.00	23.00
hampi (v) House-made tomato base, mozzarella, smoky eggplant strips, portobello mushrooms & caramelised onion relish. Topped with parsley and balsamic glaze.	17.00	25.00
rmnp (gF) House-made tomato base, mozzarella, prosciutto, salami & free-range bacon.	17.00	25.00
flock (gF)(v) Basil pesto base, mozzarella, blue cheese, brocolli & caramelised onion relish. Topped with walnuts.	15.00	24.00
quantum (GF) Extra virgin olive oil, mozzarella, smoked salmon & cream cheese. Topped with lemon slices.	17.00	25.00
ticino (gf) House-made tomato base, mozzarella, smoked chicken, red onion & cashew nuts. Topped with apricot sauce.	17.00	25.00

bowl of fries 10.00 side of fries 6.00

(GF) Can be made gluten-free on request (V) Can be made vegan on request